WARNING
!
!
Keep these instructions for future reference.
LIOBAH-Rev. 0522
BAH Series Manual
Brant Radiant Heaters Limited
All persons involved with the installation, operation, and maintenance of the heater system must read and

4
Available Models and Operational Specifications
Model Number Designation Chart
Model Configuration Examples:
BAH-25-B-10
1.0 Safety • Model Number Designation Chart • Available Models
Series
Voltage;
Phase
kW Watts Amp BTU/h Weight Length Width Height
BAH-18-A-05 120; 1ph 0.5 500 4.2 1,700 8 lbs. 18”
6.75” 6.4”
BAH-25-A-10 120; 1ph
1.0 1,000
8.3
3,400 10 lbs. 25”BAH-25-B-10 208; 1ph 4.8
BAH-25-C-10 240; 1ph 4.2
BAH-35-A-17 120; 1ph
1.7 1,750
14.0
5,900 13 lbs 35”
BAH-35-B-17 208; 1ph 8.3
BAH-35-C-17 240; 1ph 7.0
BAH-35-G-17 480; 1ph 3.6
BAH-45-B-25 208; 1ph
2.5 2,500
12.0
8,500 16 lbs. 45”BAH-45-C-25 240; 1ph 10.0
BAH-45-G-25 480; 1ph 5.2
BAH-60-B-30 208; 1ph
3.0 3,000
14.0
10,200 20 lbs. 60”BAH-60-C-30 240; 1ph 12.0
BAH-60-G-30 480; 1ph 6.2
BAH-60-C-40 240; 1ph
4.0 4,000
16.5
13,500 20 lbs. 60”BAH-60-G-40 480; 1ph 8.3
BAH-60-D-40 575; 1ph 7.0
Series Length Voltage Code Lamp Wattage Code
BAH
18
A = 120 VAC
B = 208 VAC
C = 240 VAC
G =  480 VAC
D = 575 VAC
05 = 500 W
10 = 1,000 W
17 = 1,750 W
25 = 2,500 W
30 = 3,000 W
40 = 4,000 W
25
35
45
60
BAH Series Manual
5
Combustible Items Include:  Moving Objects Include: